
Pachet bara metal/inox

I.D.: 72494700

Data
publicarii 23.08.22

Coduri CPV 44330000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 20.043,13 RON - 20.043,13 RON

Descriere: CORNIER METAL 40X40X4 BARA LA 6M 44330000-2 KG 15 6,72 100,80 CORNIER METAL 30X30X3 BARA LA 6M KG 8 6,72 56,45 PROFIL U INOX 80X40X4 MM, BARA 6 ML M 12 469 5628,00 PROFIL U INOX 100X50X4 MM, BARA 6 ML M 12 581 6972,00 BARA INOX DIAMETRU 20mm M 6 105,49 632,94 Bara inox D 20mm M 6 105,49 632,94 Poliamida D130 mm M 4 1505 6020,00
